DOC # Last Name

279432
227307
189268
277166
277366
277580
279215
278458
278492
277686
273592
278668
249944
262669

Babb Clayton
Smith Jack
Olson Brandon
Gormley Cody
Coomes-Utley Norman
Wood Terrelle
Madon Wilbern
Bater Raeiq
Berryman Robert
Mason James
Payton Thomas
Profitt Elvis
Ballard Joshua
Stinson Dequan

James
Scott
w

D

B
Inab
L

Presley

Marcell

Releases - October 19, 2015

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Clark County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Grant County Jail

Mason County Det. Cntr
Christian County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Union County Jail

Fayette County Det. Cntr
Clark County Jail

Boone County Jail

Mason County Det. Cntr
Harlan County Jail
Webster County Jail
Luther Luckett Corr. Complex

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



